

MACP No.78/21
Kailash Tomar & ors. Vs. Manoj

24.05.2024

Present : Sh. Pradeep Kumar Sharma, Ld. Counsel for petitioners.
None for respondents.

Petitioner is given one more opportunity to address clarification in terms of previous order.

Put up on **05.06.2024**.

Petitioner is directed to file clarification within 3 days with advance copy to the opposite side.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/24.05.2024