

2MACT73/21  
ANKUSH MANGWANE Vs. MANOJ  
3MACT77/21  
VINOD KR. ORS Vs. MANOJ ORS  
4MACT78/21  
KAILASH TOMAR ORS Vs. MANOJ ORS

16.10.2024

Present : Sh. Pradeep Kumar Sharma, Ld. Counsel for petitioner(s)  
(through VC)  
Sh. Milind Awasthi, Ld. Counsel for R-3 / insurer.

Time sought for compliance of the previous order by  
counsel for petitioner(s).

To come up for compliance / further proceedings on  
19.02.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)  
PO MACT (East)/KKD  
Delhi/16.10.2024